
UA FACULTY SENATE ROSTER 2007-2008

roster08-09.html[5/23/2013 3:35:34 PM]

FACULTY SENATE ROSTER 2008 - 2009
DIVISION NAME EXT. E-MAIL TERM
Arts & Sciences Seth Appiah-Opoku 2731 sappiah(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
  Lowell Baker  1889 wbaker(at)art.as.ua.edu 2010
  Sheila Black 0613 sblack(at)psych.as.ua.edu 2010
  Carolyn Cassady 8443 ccassady(at)bama.ua.edu 2009
  Priscilla Davis 1842 pndavis(at)bama.ua.edu 2009
  Martin Evans 5301 mevans(at)as.ua.edu 2010
  Arun Gupta 2516 agupta(at)mint.ua.edu 2009
  Bronwen Lichtenstein 3427 blichten(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
  Douglas Lightfoot 5059 dlightfo(at)bama.ua.edu 2009
  Tsun -Zee Mai 1974 tmai(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
  Michael Martone 8495 mmartone(at)english.as.ua.edu 2010
  Timothy Murphy 8513 tmurphy(at)rel.as.ua.edu 2010
  Katrina Ramonell 5960 kramonel(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
  Seth Panitch 3845 spanitch(at)bama.ua.edu 2009
  Karen Steckol 7131 ksteckol(at)bama.ua.edu  2009
  Ed Stephenson 1828 estephen(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
  Harold Stowell 5095 hstowell(at)geo.ua.edu 2010
  Shane Street 5957 sstreet(at)bama.ua.edu 2009
  Bruce Trace 1962 btrace(at)as.ua.edu 2009
  John Vincent 9203 jvincent(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
  Ray White 5050 rwhite(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
  Chase Wrenn 2689 cwrenn(at)bama.ua.edu 2009
         
 Alternates: Brian Bishop 1902 Brian.bishop(at)ua.ed 2009
  Rona Donahoe 1879 rdonahoe(at)geo.ua.edu 2010
  Brian Evans 1899 Brian.evans(at)ua.edu 2010
  Larry Kohl 1852 lfkohl(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
  Rick Megraw 9765 rmegraw(at)tenhoor.as.ua.edu 2010
  Jennifer Purvis 3315 jpurvis(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
  Tatiana Summers 3011 atsummers(at)aol.com 2009 
  Pieter Visscher 4337 visscher(at)ua.edu 2009 
  James Wang 1972 jwang(at)gp.as.ua.edu 2010
  Matthew Winston 8492 mwinston(at)bama.ua.edu 2009
         
Commerce & Doug Cook 8971 dcook(at)cba.ua.edu 2009
Business John Mason 2904 jomason(at)cba.ua.edu 2009
Administration Bill Motes 8938 wmotes(at)cba.ua.edu 2010
  Lonnie Strickland 8924 astrickl(at)cba.ua.edu 2010
  Akram Temimi 8961 atemimi(at)cba.ua.edu 2010
  Jerry Weaver 6520 jweaver(at)cba.ua.edu 2009
         
Alternates: Kim Campbell 6183 kcampbel(at)cba.ua.edu 2010
  Subra Chakraborti 6085 schakrab(at)cba.ua.edu 2009
  Mike Dugan 2902 cdugan(at)cba.ua.edu 2009
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  Alex Ellinger 8941 aellinge(at)cba.ua.edu 2010
  Paul Pecorino 0379 ppecorin(at)cba.ua.edu 2010
  Len Zumpano 8988 lzumpano(at)cba.ua.edu 2010
         
Community Karen Burgess 1304 kburgess(at)cchs.ua.edu 2010
Health Sciences Margaret Garner  2880 mgarner(at)cchs.ua.edu 2009
  Thad Ulzen 1325 tulzen(at)cchs.ua.edu 2010
         
Alternates: Pam Foster 5148 ppayne-foster(at)cchs.ua.edu 2010
  Jim Leeper 1355 jleeper(at)cchs.ua.edu 2010
  Vijaya Sundar 1204 vsundar(at)cchs.ua.edu 2009
         
Communication Laurie Bonnici 8824 lbonnici(at)slis.ua.edu 2010
& Information Janis Edwards 6350 Janis.edwards(at)ua.edu 2009
Sciences Margot Lamme 5628 lamme(at)apr.ua.edu 2010
         
Alternates: Dan Albertson 1517 dalbertson(at)slis.ua.edu 2010
  Jeremy Butler 6350 jbutler(at)ua.edu 2010
  Steve Miller 1525 stevemiller(at)bookarts.ua.edu 2009
         
Education Angela Benson 7824 abenson(at)bamaed.ua.edu 2009
  Miguel Mantero 1402 mmantero(at)bamaed.ua.edu 2010
  Diane Sekeres 1400 dsekeres(at)bamaed.ua.edu 2010
  Steve Thoma 8146 sthoma(at)bamaed.ua.edu 2010
  Liza Wilson 4580 ewilson(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
         
Alternates: Brent Hardin 5109 bhardin(at)ua.edu 2010
  Steve Katsinas 5622 skatsinas(at)bamaed.ua.edu 2010
  Cecile Komara 7342 ckomara(at)bamaed.ua.edu 2010
  Wayne Urban 5187 wurban(at)bamaed.ua.edu 2010
  Vivian Wright 5187 vwright(at)bamaed.ua.edu 2009
         
English LanguageMarci Daugherty 7447 marcid(at)eli.ua.edu 2010
Institute        
Alternate: Ann Ramos 7413 aramos(at)eli.ua.edu 2010
         
Engineering David Arnold 1741 darnold(at)eng.ua.edu 2010
  Kevin Chou 0044 kchou(at)eng.ua.edu 2010
  Anware Haque 2694 ahaque(at)eng.ua.edu 2009
  Clark Midkiff 1645 cmidkiff(at)eng.ua.edu 2010
  Srinath Viswanathan 5566 sviswanathan(at)eng.ua.edu 2009
  Tom Zeiler 7305 tzeiler(at)eng.ua.edu 2009
         
Alternates: Ajay Agrawal 4964 aagrawal(at)coe.eng.ua.edu 2010
  Peter Clark 1682 pclark(at)eng.ua.edu 2010
  Marcus Brown 5243 mbrown(at)cs.ua.edu 2010
  Mike Freeman 7304 Mike.freeman(at)ua.edu 2009
  Tim Haskew 1766 thaskew(at)eng.ua.edu  2009
  Will Schreiber 1650 Schreiber(at)eng.ua.edu 2009
         
Human  Deidre Leaver-Dunn 8371 dleaver(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
Environmental Roy Maize 9147 rmaize(at)ches.ua.edu 2009
Sciences Vicki Peeples 0471 vpeeples(at)ches.ua.edu 2010
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Alternates: Shirley Foster 8145 sfoster(at)ches.ua.edu 2010
  Stuart Usdan 8373 susdan(at)ches.ua.edu 2010
         
Law Steven Hobbs 5247 shobbs(at)law.ua.edu 2009
  Norm Stein 1136 nstein(at)law.ua.edu 2009
         
Alternates: William Andreen 7091 wandreen(at)law.ua.edu 2010
  Steve Emens 6230 semens(at)law.ua.edu 2009
         
Libraries Marcia Barrett 6390 mbarrett(at)ua.edu 2010
  Lee Pike 1095 lpike(at)bruno.cba.ua.edu 2009
         
Alternates: Jason Battles 8647 jjbattles(at)ua.edu 2010
  Lisa Yuro 0762 lyuro(at)bama.ua.edu 2009
         
Nursing Melondie Carter 9871 mcarter(at)bama.ua.edu 2009
  Jeanette Vandermeer 9873 jvanderm(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
         
Alternates Marsha Adams 6638 madams(at)bama.ua.edu 2009
  Ann Graves 9052 agraves(at)nursing.ua.edu 2010
         
Social Work Wesley Church 3933 wchurch(at)sw.ua.edu 2009
  Cassandra Simon 4586 csimon(at)sw.ua.edu 2010
         
Alternates Fay Hobbs 3945 fhobbs(at)sw.ua.edu 2008
  Joanne Terrell 6229  jterrell(at)sw.ua.edu 2009
         
Past President John Vincent 9203 jvincent(at)bama.ua.edu  
Parliamentarian Rona Donahoe 1879 rdonahoe(at)geo.ua.edu  

February 27, 2009
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